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Platinový pohár STUBA  ŠA P. Gleska CAŠ STU  18.09.2014 

                                                      (27.10.2014 20:15:38) 

 

60 m                 muži                                

  1  Volko Ján             961102  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             7,31   

  2  Borovský Nikolas      030712  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,77   

  3  Drobný Peter          020731  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,98   

  4  Hájek Lukáš           040124  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,45   

  5  Michalec Tomáš        030514  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,53   

     Caras Martin          020718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

 

W -1,6 m/s 

 

100 m                muži                                

  1  Volko Ján             961102  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,30   

  2  Skokan Matej          970915  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          12,50   

  3  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          13,23   

  4  Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          13,75   

  5  Duľa Dárius           970119  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          13,97   

  6  Borovský Nikolas      030712  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     15,82   

  7  Drobný Peter          020731  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     16,09   

  8  Michalec Tomáš        030514  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     17,84   

     Hájek Lukáš           040124  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Sabol Filip           000615  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP  

     Caras Martin          020718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

 

100 m 1.beh          muži                                

  1  Volko Ján             961102  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,30   

  2  Skokan Matej          970915  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          12,50   

  3  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          13,23   

  4  Michalec Tomáš        030514  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     17,84   

     Caras Martin          020718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Sabol Filip           000615  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP  

 

W +1,7 m/s 

 

100 m 2.beh          muži                                

  1  Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          13,75   

  2  Duľa Dárius           970119  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          13,97   

  3  Borovský Nikolas      030712  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     15,82   

  4  Drobný Peter          020731  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     16,09   

     Hájek Lukáš           040124  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

 

W +1,7 m/s 

 

150 m                muži                                

  1  Volko Ján             961102  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            17,24   

  2  Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          21,03   

 

W +1,0 m/s 

 

diaľka               muži                                

  1  Magál Jakub           960625  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      593    

  2  Šoka Šimon            960407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      570    

 

Magál Jakub           555/+0,3  593/+1,8  565/+1,0  556/+1,8     -         -       

Šoka Šimon            550/+0,8  570/+0,6     x      550/+1,0     x         -       

 

trojskok             muži                                

  1  Gavenčiak Igor        600715  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,35   

     Magál Jakub           960625  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      0,00   

     Šoka Šimon            960407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      0,00   
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Gavenčiak Igor             x      11,88/+1,0  12,35/+1,2       -           -           -       

Šoka Šimon                 x           -           -           -           -           -       

Magál Jakub                x           x           -           -           -           -       

 

oštep                muži                                

  1  Magál Jakub           960625  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     35,97   

  2  Šoka Šimon            960407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     32,58   

  3  Skokan Matej          970915  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          30,58   

  4  Duľa Dárius           970119  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          28,08   

  5  Zubčák Tomáš          010215  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          26,11   

  6  Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          22,86   

  7  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          22,50   

     Sabol Filip           000615  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP  

 

60 m                 ženy                                

  1  Lipková Natália       970620  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,32   

  2  Gočárová Sára         000615  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,31   

  3  Havrilová Nina        000310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,52   

  4  Císarová Alžbeta      010622  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,68   

  5  Pivarčiová Emma       001027  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,84   

  6  Macková Tereza        011123  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,20   

  7  Janečková Dominika    010511  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,42   

  8  Podhorská Natália     010514  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,44   

  9  Dudáková Nina         05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,47   

 10  Spálová Vanesa        000317  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,72   

 11  Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,80   

     Brenčočová Sára       00      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF  

     Ivanová Natália       010103  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF  

     Bončová Kristína      990715  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Petrželková Pavlína   011007  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Rybecká Amela         000212  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Neuschlová Slavomíra  010719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Kurincová Jana        980703  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Lowenbergová Lucia    971019  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Vizárová Klára        020426  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

 

60 m 1.beh           ženy                                

  1  Lipková Natália       970620  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,32   

  2  Císarová Alžbeta      010622  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,68   

  3  Macková Tereza        011123  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,20   

  4  Dudáková Nina         05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,47   

  5  Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,80   

     Petrželková Pavlína   011007  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Neuschlová Slavomíra  010719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Rybecká Amela         000212  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

 

W +1,8 m/s 

 

60 m 2.beh           ženy                                

  1  Havrilová Nina        000310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,52   

  2  Pivarčiová Emma       001027  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,84   

  3  Janečková Dominika    010511  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,42   

  4  Podhorská Natália     010514  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,44   

  5  Spálová Vanesa        000317  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,72   

     Vizárová Klára        020426  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Lowenbergová Lucia    971019  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Kurincová Jana        980703  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

 

W +0,7 m/s 

 

60 m 3.beh           ženy                                

  1  Gočárová Sára         000615  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,31   
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     Brenčočová Sára       00      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF  

     Ivanová Natália       010103  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF  

     Bončová Kristína      990715  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

 

W +0,7 m/s 

 

100 m                ženy                                

  1  Lipková Natália       970620  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         13,35   

  2  Gočárová Sára         000615  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     15,34   

  3  Havrilová Nina        000310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     15,55   

  4  Vizárová Klára        020426  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     15,68   

  5  Císarová Alžbeta      010622  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     15,80   

  6  Pivarčiová Emma       001027  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     16,16   

  7  Tullalová Lucia       010531  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          16,38   

  8  Janečková Dominika    010511  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     16,60   

     Podhorská Natália     010514  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     16,60   

 10  Macková Tereza        011123  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     17,16   

 11  Spálová Vanesa        000317  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     17,69   

 12  Dudáková Nina         05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     17,86   

 13  Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     18,10   

     Brenčočová Sára       00      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Lowenbergová Lucia    971019  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Bončová Kristína      990715  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Petrželková Pavlína   011007  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Rybecká Amela         000212  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Neuschlová Slavomíra  010719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Ivanová Natália       010103  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Kurincová Jana        980703  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

 

100 m 1.beh          ženy                                

  1  Lipková Natália       970620  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         13,35   

  2  Gočárová Sára         000615  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     15,34   

  3  Vizárová Klára        020426  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     15,68   

  4  Císarová Alžbeta      010622  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     15,80   

  5  Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     18,10   

     Rybecká Amela         000212  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Petrželková Pavlína   011007  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

 

W +1,1 m/s 

 

100 m 2.beh          ženy                                

  1  Tullalová Lucia       010531  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          16,38   

  2  Janečková Dominika    010511  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     16,60   

     Podhorská Natália     010514  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     16,60   

     Neuschlová Slavomíra  010719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Bončová Kristína      990715  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Kurincová Jana        980703  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Ivanová Natália       010103  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

 

W +2,0 m/s 

 

100 m 3.beh          ženy                                

  1  Havrilová Nina        000310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     15,55   

  2  Pivarčiová Emma       001027  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     16,16   

  3  Macková Tereza        011123  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     17,16   

  4  Spálová Vanesa        000317  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     17,69   

  5  Dudáková Nina         05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     17,86   

     Lowenbergová Lucia    971019  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Brenčočová Sára       00      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

 

W +1,2 m/s 
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150 m                ženy                                

  1  Tullalová Lucia       010531  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          25,56   

 

W +1,0 m/s 

 

diaľka               ženy                                

  1  Butkovská Simona      980505  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      430    

     Majdáková Barbara     980704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0    

 

Butkovská Simona      425/+1,1  420/+1,9  415/+0,9  426/+0,9  415/+1,8  430/+1,0   

Majdáková Barbara        x         -         -         -         -         -       

 

oštep                ženy                                

  1  Červenková Veronika   981226  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,65   

  2  Vnuková Lucia         000506  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,05   

  3  Majdáková Barbara     980704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,60   

  4  Butkovská Simona      980505  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     19,65   

     Gubiová Veronika      940704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Tullalová Lucia       010531  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP  

 

 

60 m                 muži-prípravka                      

  1  Beladič Samuel        020130  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,38   

  2  Šebo Jakub            030704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,01   

  3  Papp Leonard          020525  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,19   

  4  Čupka Jakub           011121  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,30   

  5  Orbán Daniel          020113  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,45   

  6  Červenka Matej        051021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,27   

  7  Černoch Dávid         05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,22   

  8  Emrich Lukáš          06      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,48   

  9  Gregor Matej          050811  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,72   

 10  Giertl Šimon          070521  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,10   

     Cisár Adam            000304  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Cisár Martin          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Valentko Martin       040526  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

 

60 m 1.beh           muži-prípravka                      

  1  Beladič Samuel        020130  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,38   

  2  Papp Leonard          020525  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,19   

  3  Čupka Jakub           011121  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,30   

  4  Orbán Daniel          020113  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,45   

     Valentko Martin       040526  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Cisár Adam            000304  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Cisár Martin          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

 

W +0,5 m/s 

 

60 m 2.beh           muži-prípravka                      

  1  Šebo Jakub            030704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,01   

  2  Červenka Matej        051021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,27   

  3  Černoch Dávid         05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,22   

  4  Emrich Lukáš          06      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,48   

  5  Gregor Matej          050811  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,72   

  6  Giertl Šimon          070521  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,10   

 

W +0,7 m/s 

 

150 m                muži-prípravka                      

  1  Beladič Samuel        020130  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,02   

  2  Šebo Jakub            030704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,94   

  3  Papp Leonard          020525  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,48   

  4  Orbán Daniel          020113  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,78   
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  5  Čupka Jakub           011121  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,88   

  6  Červenka Matej        051021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     31,21   

  7  Černoch Dávid         05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     32,40   

  8  Giertl Šimon          070521  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     33,25   

  9  Gregor Matej          050811  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     33,28   

 10  Emrich Luboš          06      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     33,99   

     Valentko Martin       040526  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Cisár Adam            000304  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

 

150 m 1.beh          muži-prípravka                      

  1  Šebo Jakub            030704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,94   

  2  Červenka Matej        051021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     31,21   

  3  Giertl Šimon          070521  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     33,25   

  4  Emrich Luboš          06      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     33,99   

     Cisár Adam            000304  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Valentko Martin       040526  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

 

W -2,1 m/s 

 

150 m 2.beh          muži-prípravka                      

  1  Beladič Samuel        020130  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,02   

  2  Papp Leonard          020525  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,48   

  3  Orbán Daniel          020113  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,78   

  4  Čupka Jakub           011121  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,88   

  5  Černoch Dávid         05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     32,40   

  6  Gregor Matej          050811  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     33,28   

 

W -1,6 m/s 

 

60 m                 ženy-prípravka                      

  1  Horváthová Barbora    030704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,58   

  2  Giertl Lucia          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,82   

  3  Červenková Lucia      040209  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,96   

  4  Janíková Emka         05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,25   

  5  Šebová Simonka        05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,46   

  6  Janáková Michaela     05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,50   

  7  Štelárová Kristína    05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,82   

  8  Šavličová Zuzka       060530  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     14,33   

     Molnárová Michaela    05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Molnárová Michaela    060220  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Macejková Ela         050816  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

 

60 m 1.beh           ženy-prípravka                      

  1  Giertl Lucia          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,82   

  2  Červenková Lucia      040209  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,96   

  3  Janíková Emka         05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,25   

  4  Šebová Simonka        05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,46   

  5  Šavličová Zuzka       060530  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     14,33   

     Molnárová Michaela    060220  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

 

W +0,4 m/s 

 

60 m 2.beh           ženy-prípravka                      

  1  Horváthová Barbora    030704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,58   

  2  Janáková Michaela     05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,50   

  3  Štelárová Kristína    05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,82   

     Molnárová Michaela    05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Macejková Ela         050816  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

 

W +1,1 m/s 
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150 m                ženy-prípravka                      

  1  Giertl Lucia          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,59   

  2  Horváthová Barbora    030704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,61   

  3  Molnárová Michaela    060220  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     33,20   

  4  Janíková Emka         05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     34,30   

  5  Šebová Simonka        05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     36,93   

  6  Janáková Michaela     05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     38,50   

  7  Šavličová Zuzka       060530  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     39,70   

  8  Štelárová Kristína    05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     43,21   

     Macejková Ela         050816  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Cisár Martin          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Molnárová Michaela    05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Červenková Lucia      040209  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

 

150 m 1.beh          ženy-prípravka                      

  1  Giertl Lucia          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,59   

  2  Horváthová Barbora    030704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,61   

  3  Janíková Emka         05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     34,30   

  4  Janáková Michaela     05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     38,50   

  5  Šavličová Zuzka       060530  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     39,70   

     Molnárová Michaela    05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

 

W -1,0 m/s 

 

150 m 2.beh          ženy-prípravka                      

  1  Molnárová Michaela    060220  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     33,20   

  2  Šebová Simonka        05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     36,93   

  3  Štelárová Kristína    05      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     43,21   

     Macejková Ela         050816  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Cisár Martin          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

     Červenková Lucia      040209  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

 

W -1,2 m/s 


